
2024 VICTORIAN CONGRESS AND  DATES

Yarra Valley Congress Sat 3 Feb to Sun 4 Feb

Rye/Dromana Pairs Congress Sat 9 Mar
Whittlesea Congress Sun 10 Mar

BridgeWest Online Congress Sat 23 Mar to Sun 24 Mar
Frankston Congress Sat 6 Apr to Tue 7 Apr
Bayside Congress Sat 4 May

Sale Congress Sat 18 May to Sun 19 May
BENDIGO CONGRESS Sat 25 May to Sun 26 May
Moonee Valley Super Congress Fri 31 May to Tue 2 Jun

Geelong Congress Sat 29 Jun to Sun 30 Jun

Kattery Congress Sun 14 Jul
Gardenvale Congress Sat 20 Jul to Sun 21 Jul
Theodor Herzl Congress Sun 28 Jul
Knox Congress Sat 3 Aug
Traralgon Congress Sat 17 Aug to Sun 18 Aug
RACV Congress Sun 25 Aug
Phillip Island Congress Sat 14 Sep to Sun 15 Sep
BridgeWest Online Congress Sat 21 Sep to Sun 22 Sep
Warrnambool Congress Sat 5 Oct to Sun 6 Oct
Ballarat Congress Sat 12 Oct to Sun 13 Oct
Bairnsdale Congress Sat 19 Oct to Sun 20 Oct
Waverley Super Congress Fri 25 Oct to Sun 27 Oct
Sunbury Congress Sat 2 Nov to Sun 3 Nov
South Gippsland Congress Sat 9 Nov to Sun 10 Nov
Wodonga Congress Sat 16 Nov to Sun 17 Nov
Kooyong Congress Sun 17 Nov
VBA Summer Congress Sat 23 Nov to Sun 24 Nov
Beaumaris Congress Sat 30 Nov
Yarra Valley Congress Sat 14 Dec
Gardenvale Congress Thu 26 Dec to Sun 29 Dec

SPECIAL EVENT

NRBA Championships Sat 2 Mar to Sun 3 Mar

The Ashes Sat 16 Mar

Victorian Restricted Pairs Sat 11 May

Victor Champion Cup Thu 6 Jun to Mon 10 Jun

Australian National Championship Sat 6 Jul to Thu 18 Jul
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